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| One W e e k of W o n d e r B a r g a i n s ! 
December 13th, 14th, 15th, 16th, 17th an 

laiummiiiiiiiiiMr S P E C I A L S A L E I N ^ffl@^mammms^& 

I OVERCOATS, , < FUR COATS , < AND CL 
-£ HERE ARE THE PRICES FOR THE ABOVE DATES 

ft 

$16.00 Overcoats a t $12.50 « 
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21.00 
11.50 
10.00 
12.00 
9.00 
8.50 
8.00 

6 6 

6 6 

6 6 

66 

6 6 

66 

6 6 

a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 

16.00 
9.50 
7.50 
8.50 
6.50 
6.25 
5.50 
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$16.00 
12.50 
15.00 
11.00 
9.50 
5.00 
7.50 

Ulsters a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 
a t 

66 

66 

66 

66 

66 

66 

$12.50 
9.50 

12.00 
8.50 
7.00 
3.75 
5.00 

• • 

• • 

Boys $ 7 . 5 0 O V E R C O A T S Special $6.25 
6.00 Specia l 5.00 
4.0O Specia l 3.25 
4.50 bppcidi 3.75 
5.50 Specia l 4.50 
2.50 Specia l 2.00 

Chi ld ren s $ 4 . 5 0 Special 3-25 
5.00 Specia l 4.00 
3.50 Special 2 . 7 5 

R E E F E R S sold a t $ 5 . 0 0 bpec ia l 4.00 
3.00 s p e c i a l 2.50 
2.25 s p e c i a l 2.00 
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^ Fur Coats and Clothing will be sold at Great Reductions in Prices. ^ 

I THE GRANDEST, THE GREATEST, THE MOST SWEEPING 1 
3L 

n£tt 9£& SALE OF T H E SEASON! « ^ *£& 
x? 
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Young Man I 
\ course of study at the Willmar School of Shorthand 
and Business will prove the best investment you can 
possibly make It will bring larger returns than any 
other 

Young Woman! 
Do you want a position0 Do you desire to be inde­
pendent, or lit yourself for becoming so in case of 
necessityi If so, a knowledge of shorthand and type 
writing such as can be obtained at THE WILLMAR 
SCHOOL OF SHORTHAND AND BUSINESS is 
what you want. 

O U R E V E N I N G S C H O O L is now open and 
for $4 00 per month you can receive evening instruction 
in shorthand and typewriting, book-keeping, commercial 
law grammar and correspondence^ in fact any and all 
branches of a business education. 

CALL AND SEE US OR WRITE FOR TERMS. 
Young people residing out of town should take up our 

coarse of INSTRUCTION BY MAIL. 

The Willmar School of Shorthand § Business, 
Lewis Block, Willmar, Minn. 

• LOCAL BREVITIES • 
Eastern Star Officers. 

i The Eyesight! 

! 

Eyp troubles am manifold. Sometimes the eye* ire only treed they 
need a. rest and then a re as good a» ever Some trouble* are inherited. 
Other trouble* arise from, previous injuruea, Most of tbenrcome from, ad-
vaneingr Age I n any case you should ha.ve determined by an. examina­
tion what the trouble is I make examination-of the eye* free I have the 
best instruments ta be had I have the latest works- of seienufiu writer* 
I have mode myself familiar wrth a l l new discoveries, as- far a* they apply 
to my profession- Carerax. eonseientiQUsseirviee i* my specialty I t your 
case I* beyond, my practice; I t e n you so. 

OFT1C1 AN AND JEWELER, 

: 

• 
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£ QpprotteKaiidiyo&tCattttty fealty . . . W E U U V , MEHF. £ 

: . • • •* 

HAMPER BROS., 
SEUSBASXE, MSSm-, 

'f gUMMUBIgP US 

6nc0iesa4D!T6Mfe, 

€Eoar 

Gone and T E J lJm% 

Say, firiend!! fibafs a bad: cough; 
yoafve go t PosaiMy yoxn* East cold: 
Eca* nob entirely Brft you, and! you; 
gfasnira? see to St t&a£ yam use Woaa-
bargfa- Cougii! Kennedy HE trixne to* fecta.-
fy yamr Bangs* aga&istt titer «M13ing: 
MJast&off tfia eaarf̂ r winter- Ffex&sgs 
t&attfcnactt&eBM yw«B1w got, feofc afc 
anrycate- if yam feaJ. on© (sonming- ©m 
yam a&croM toy fflfangfiffne's Cftogft 
f&twuwTty belbce y<att ffinf^smseQf BEtiks 

^ t a m t fey you; a l l wmteir. 
^ EL MJQSSr^EE^,. 

TWO FURNISHED ROOMS for 
rent Inquire at this office 

ifaxinulian. Dick at Opera House 
next Monday evening 

Lara Zetland and Lars Johnson of 
Nest Lake had business in Willmar 
last week , 

County Attorney Nordin returned 
Saturday even my. &om a business 
trip to the cities 

ilisaes Blanche McLaughlin and 
Ella Mossberg visited m Minneapolis 
last week. 

J W Landqiust. of Minneapolis, 
has been in the village this week re­
newing old acquaintances 

Miss Emma Malloy has been enjoy­
ing a visit from har brother of Mar-
tell Wis 

Miss Annie Nelson left for her home 
in New London the arst of the week, 
after a several weeks' stay with Wdl-
raar relatives 

The ladies of the Episcopal, church 
are making preparations for their fair 
and. supper to be held on Tuesday 
evening, Dec 2L 

Representative Eddy has recom­
mended the appointment as postmast­
ers of M A. Scholz. at Raymond,, and 
Algot WesterdahL at Kerkhoven. 

Qur subscription list wa* increased 
by twelve new subscribers on> Saturday 
of last week, and about as many paid 
their arrears that day-

ToeLaade Helpers of the Swedish 
Baptist church will have an auction, 
ami basket social Fr iday evening of 
this- week; a t & o clock. Everybody 
invited, to eome~ 

A. sociable wrEL be giveni a t the: home 
of Rev Maynardi by the radlies of the 
M. E cbxtrch. Ftrfdasyevening. Dee.. I0L 
' 'A Bove story vox aowecsf wfUbe »Cv-
en witfe other- amusementsv lî rgfî  ce> 
fimshments W- centa.. AELace COIWIKBE-
ty HEvited* 

A Camp Q£ SEoderm w oodineni was 

At the regular meeting of Silo am 
Chapter No Tl) O E s held List 
Friday evening the following omcers 
were elected for the ensuing term 

Sue B Oram W M 
¥. G. Handy W P 
Jennie Sperry V M 
Jennie B Sherwood < onductress 
Gertrude Prese i C 
Lena Roise, Treasurer 
\nnie Sanderson Secretary 

W. W. A. Officers 

evening: Ijr Bepoigr HEanE ©SHIBBCE X M. 

SiaMe fnferanedl u» t&at ffijfr nesiw €Jaaonp 
ajiau^ Qint wjth a enactear Hkfeof twenty 
mwanftBffg aaxdi t&attfitt peospestis sees 

wnmemam te> & msaor 
iffi 

Willmar Camp No 242J at Lts reg­
ular meeting last Wednesday evening 
elected the following officers for the 
ensuing term 

J L. Lindner, V C 
W A. Sperry, W A 
N B. Carlson Clerk 
A C Johnson, Banker 
E. C Christenson Eacoi t. 
Dr C Johnson. Camp Physician 
N Plykt. Watchman 
M. Klev^er, Sentry 
P. Freeberg, Manager for 1 year 
The installation will take place at 

the first regular meeting m January, 
and. arrangements will be made to 
make the affair a public one 

THE 
WILLMAR 
SHOE COMPANY\ 

Kerkitoves Squibs. 
ffroin-Kei'klioven Banner 

B. O. Otterness, of Arctander^ took 
the noon train at this place Wednes­
day for Willmar 

Miss Tena Hougen. came up fiom 
Willmar Tuesday to remain until 
after the holidays. 

Miss Hilda So1! came up from. Faru-
baufli Tuesday and went out to her 
home in town of Arctander 

Mtsff Minnfe AMberg, of near 
Frank Late; & the guest of fche fam.-
ELy oC WJma.T Johnson this week. 

Two horses belonging to Chas*. 
Martm. who Eves a few miles north. 

iOfmare. were snot Wednesday by oc-
denofTSc. Sray» They were affected: 
with-glandersi. 

I B^ Wednesday's dMIy/ papers we 
i fiascos tiha*& Algot WesterdaM ha» been; 
lapgoiatedl postmaster' a t fch& pfacei. 
jJusiiwhBnihe'wMi take chairge: of lice 
jaflto- we can; mat sajr-
i CfiinafelLmd^ecgi. J/r^- < 
IbeeoieingCayeiiiaabutbejrnialberr mo-uir 
(HuesmsBj- îHKBugiTjgfti a, yoimg maun 
jlifeli&i^ai^&aff had! lata- &§ essgsEesr-

have jus t received a full and | 
complete Hue of . . . 

GENTS', LADIES' 
ANO CHILDREN'S 

Felt and Woolen 
Lined Goods 

Exactly the Goods for ttis r u n i f Year. 
• • • • i m > 

We carry all kinds of RUBBER GOODS m, Overslioes X 
ami Hip Boots. - *• X 

Over stoefcia large an<l complete and w& pan fit yon: witii Jv 
©vresry Mud. of Pbofrvirear qp 

We- Iiave a line assortment of Creri^Iemeai's W M J I 
MTTES- and &M>YE&. 

Call in. and see otcr s*ock- So tromMe; to sfifew ^oo^&. 

OTTERNESS BROS,, 
* * 

WUXK&ft* MESBL 
Riailsoni Mbtdk,. Frottft Scir̂ etL ^1 
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